
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

Not classified 
DQ 

No. 
169 
44 
38 
18 
79 
29 
9 

73 
93 

102 
55 
99 

131 
63 

310 
14 
48 
23 
95 
22 

707 

5 

Class 
G 

G 

G 

S 

S 

G 

S 

S 

S 

S 

G 

S 

S 

S 

G 

G 

S 

G 

S 

S 

S 

G 

Name 
Gabriel Sgarioni 
Lucas do Valle 
Marcos Mariano Junior 
Eduardo Ribas Giglio 
Renato Cavalcante 
Rafael Dragueta 
João F Rapchan 
Jeferson Adriano Tierling 
Gustavo H. Berti 
Fernando Setugute 
Lucas Trancozo 
Guilherme Jurkiewicz 
Antonio Casadei 
Miguel Galli 
Gabriel Araujo 
Matheus Futsuki 
Edson Domingos 
Bruno Ricci Cruz Santos 
Roberto B Almeida 
Gustavo E. Vitorino 
Rodrigo Baldibia 

Rodrigo H. Vicente 

Laps 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 

25 

Total Tm 
20:16.463 

20:16.689 

20:21.091 

20:21.510 

20:23.390 

20:23.747 

20:23.925 

20:25.542 

20:25.717 

20:26.762 

20:31.895 

20:33.873 

20:35.446 

20:35.665 

20:35.999 

20:37.459 

20:41.374 

20:41.703 

20:42.062 

20:56.357 

1:03.206 

20:34.482 

Diff 

0.226 
4.628 
5.047 
6.927 
7.284 
7.462 
9.079 
9.254 

10.299 
15.432 
17.410 
18.983 
19.202 
19.536 
20.996 
24.911 
25.240 
25.599 
39.894 

25 Laps 

DQ 

Best Tm 
48.325 
48.313 
48.615 
48.412 
48.418 
48.529 
48.276 
48.553 
48.436 
48.660 
48.686 
48.552 
48.653 
48.783 
48.635 
48.788 
48.881 
48.946 
49.089 
49.421 

48.682 

In Lap 
19 
19 
18 
20 
18 
18 
23 
22 
22 
22 
5 

15 
18 
9 

23 
9 

15 
15 
17 
5 
0 

19 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
Kart #5 - Desclassificado por irregularidade técnica (peso) 

Margin of Victory 

0.226 

Avg. Speed 

77,684 

Best Lap Tm 

48.276 

Best Speed 

78,300 

Best Lap by 

9 - João F Rapchan 
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Campeonato Paranaense de Kart 2017 
F4G/F4S 

Final - F4G/F4S 

Race (25 Laps) started at 11:25:14 

Luigi Borghesi - Londrina/Pr 1,050 km 

04/11/2017 11:10 
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